Features
Specifications
Font View Inside View Rear View
T-35K25V-HD Trayless 3.5" to 2.5" 12Gb/s HDD
SSD Hot-swap Anti-vibration Rack
• High Performance Transfer Rate up to 12Gb/s
• Fit one 3.5" Drive Bay for one 2.5" Hotswap and Trayless Drive Bay
• Energy Saving on Using 2.5" HDD or SSD
• LED Indicators for Power & HDD access
• Security Key Lock
• Constructed with metal body and metal latch for heavy use
• Stainless steel material to avoid rust problem after use
• Anti-vibration Design
• Support 2.5" HDD/SSD from 7mm to 9.5mm thickness
Model Number
RoHS Compliance
Hotswap HDD Type:
T-35K25V-HD
YES
2.5" SAS I/II/III & SATA I/II/III
Indicators
Power On: solid blue/ HDD Access: amber
Color of Main Chassis
Black
Standard Drive Bays
Hotswap 2.5": 1
3.5" Drives: 1
Material of Main Chassis
Stainless Steel
Security
Key Lock
Material of Handle
Plastic with Metal Latch
Width
Height
Depth
3.98" ( 101.1 mm )
0.98" ( 24.9 mm )
5.20" ( 132.1 mm )
Dimensions (WxHxD)
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated: 2019-12-12
We at iStarUSA Group offer OEM/ODM services for Industrial Power, Custom Power, Chassis, Cabinets, and Data Storage.
Through our skilled metal bending, milling, and silk screening we can provide you with unique customizations that will make
your product stand out from the rest. With iStarUSA Group's OEM/ODM Solutions you can be sure to receive one-of-a-kind
products for your one-of-a-kind business.
Dimensions
iStarUSA, All Rights Reserved
727 Phillips Drive, City of Industry, CA 91748 United States of America
Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Ordering Information
Model Description
T-35K25V-HD
T-35K25V-HD Trayless 3.5" to 2.5" 12Gb/s HDD
SSD Hot-swap Anti-vibration Rack
Security Key
Lock
Power & HDD
Access LED
ABS Plasitc &
Stainless Steel Frame
12 Gb/s SATA Data
& Power Connector
LED Access
Port